
Schedule 10 days of INGENIUM at HIS
All Staff Academy WP4 WP7 WP9.1 Staff Academy WP4 WP7 WP9.1 Staff Academy WP4 WP7 WP9.1 Staff Academy WP4 WP7 WP9.1

Time Monday

08:30-9:00 Registration

09:00-9:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Fika

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30 Coffee Coffee

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

19:00-late

TBD

Lunch

Evaluation Staff 
Academy

Coffee

Coffee

Activity - WP5 + 
Staff academy 

(incl. 
transportation 
& coffee). Ends 

appr. 17:45

WP7 + 9.1 Field trip Volvo 
presentation and plant visit

WP 9.1 MeetingWP7 MeetingWP4 meeting

 WP7 Field trip 
companies

WP 9.1 Meeting

 Joint workshops 4-6

Joint evaluation

Grab your lunch

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Presentation 4
TBD

WP4 meeting

Presentation 1

Coffee
WP7 + 9.1 Field trip

TBD

TBD

WP4 meeting

Student pitch

Student pitch

Coffee
Introduction to:  the INGENIUM European Campus; Micro-

Credentials; Innovation Strategy; Sustainable teaching 
material

TBD
Closing ceremony

Coffee

TBD

Presentation 9

Presentation 5

Tracks: Life science and 
health/Sustainable 

education/Engineering & 
computer science (coffee 
will be served during the 

tracks)

Lunch

Appr. 11:15 Launch of the 
course catalogue and WP7 
teaching materials and best 
new media teaching award

17:15 -19:15 Welcome 
reception

Video 
recordings staff 

academy

Presentation 2

Presentation 3

Opening ceremony
Keynote

Presentation 8

LunchLunch

WP4 meeting

Lunch
Presentation 6

Presentation 7

Activity – WP 4, 7 & 9.1
Video 

recordings staff 
academy

Lunch

CoffeeCoffee + transportation WP4, 7 & 9.1

TBD

 Joint workshop 1-3  Joint workshops 4-6, continued

Gala dinner
Valhall

Presentation 10


	Programme Content

