Schedule 10 days of INGENIUM at HIS

Schedule 10 d	All	Staff Academy	WP4	WP7	WP9.1	Staff Academy	WP4	WP7	WP9.1	Staff Academy	WP4	WP7	WP9.1	Staff Academy	WP4	WP7	WP9.1
Time	Monday	Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday			
08:30-9:00	Registration					TBD		TBD -									
09:00-9:30					Presentation 4	IBD											
09:30-10:00	Opening ceremony	Keynote					TBD			M/D4 magating	WP7 + 9.1 Field trip			Student _I	oitch		
10:00-10:30			Coffee				IBU		Presentation 8	WP4 meeting	WF7 + 9.1 Field trip						
10:30-11:00	Fika	Presentation 1	Introduction to: the INGENIUM European Campus; Micro-			Presentation 5		Coffee			Coffee			Coffee			
11:00-11:30	Appr. 11:15 Launch of the		Credentials; Innovation Strategy; Sustainable teaching material				TBD						Student pitch				
11:30-12:00	course catalogue and WP7 eaching materials and best	llinch			Lunch	Joint workshops 4-6		Presentation 9	WP4 meeting	WP7 + 9.1 Field trip Volvo presentation and plant visit		Closing ceremony					
12:00-12:30	new media teaching award	Luncii	TBD									Closing ceremony					
12:30-13:00	Lunch	Presentation 2	Lunch			Lunch		Lunch			Grab your lunch						
13:00-13:30				Eulicii		Presentation 6	Luncii		Luncii				Grab your functi				
13:30-14:00										Presentation 10							
14:00-14:30	Tracks: Life science and health/Sustainable education/Engineering & computer science (coffee will be served during the tracks)	Coffee		Joint workshop	Joint workshop 1-3	Coffee	Jo	Joint workshops 4-6, continued		Presentation 10	WP4 meeting	WP7 Field trip companies	WP 9.1 Meeting				
14:30-15:00						Presentation 7				Evaluation Staff							
15:00-15:30		Presentation 3	Cof	Coffee + transportation WP4, 7 & 9.1				Coffee		Academy	Coffee						
15:30-16:00								TBD		Activity - WP5 +	WP4 meeting	WP7 Meeting	WP 9.1 Meeting				
16:00-16:30		Video recordings staff		Activity – WP 4, 7 & 9.1		Video recordings staff	re .	TBD		Staff academy (incl.							
16:30-17:00		academy		//ctivity		academy	עסו		transportation & coffee). Ends	Joint evaluation							
17:00-17:30										appr. 17:45							
17:30-18:00	17:15 -19:15 Welcome																
18:00-18:30	reception																
19:00-late						Gala dinner Valhall											